Intrusion
Outdoor Protection
Perimeter
Quicker and earlier responses
to intrusion events help avoid
damages to your property.
VIP Estates/Residences
Borders

with IP66 enclosure
BS122N
Sealed Lead-Acid
Battery 12V 2.2Ah
MRW03
Pair of inox poles
120cm
MRW Series
Features
• Range: 50, 100 & 200 m
• Easy to align with optional alignment tool
• Delivered with post-clamps and cable-conduit
• Battery back up
Order Code
The Netherlands, Belgium, UK, Denmark, Italy, Sweden, Ireland, Poland, Norway, Finland
MRW50-F1 Outdoor Microwave Motion Sensors, 10.5 GHz, 50m
MRW100-F1 Outdoor Microwave Motion Sensors, 10.5 GHz, 100m
MRW200-F1 Outdoor Microwave Motion Sensors, 10.5 GHz, 200m
France, Austria, Portugal, Czech Republic
MRW50-F2 Outdoor Microwave Motion Sensors, 9.9 GHz, 50m
MRW100-F2 Outdoor Microwave Motion Sensors, 9.9 GHz, 100m
MRW200-F2 Outdoor Microwave Motion Sensors, 9.9 GHz, 200m
Spain, Luxembourg
MRW50-F4 Outdoor Microwave Motion Sensors, 10.525 GHz, 50m
MRW100-F4 Outdoor Microwave Motion Sensors, 10.525 GHz, 100m
MRW200-F4 Outdoor Microwave Motion Sensors, 10.525 GHz, 200m
Accessories
DF series
Our DF series is a unique strain-sensitive intrusion
detection system for outdoor perimeter security

to the PC
• Redundant configuration option for critical applications available
Order Code
DF955-C1 Multi-mode fiber (MMFO) comm card
DF955-C2 EIA-422 copper comm card
DF955-U Fence protection Network Interface Unit
DF955-SW Network Manager SW CD
KTP-12DCU-UK Switching Power Supply, 1A, 12VDC
DF851
• Microphonic technology
• Uniform sensitivity over the entire length